
PACHET MATERIALE NR. 45

I.D.: 43935109

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 10.09.19 | Coduri CPV | 16160000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 383,00 RON - 383,00 RON

Descriere: CIOCAN 800 G 2X 18.49 36.98 CHEIE MOTOCOASA 2X8.4 16.8 SURUBELNITA MOTOCOASA 5X120X70 2X5.89 11.78 SET BIT INBUS 1X29.42 29.42 TUB VASELINA 1X13.45 13.45 ULEI AMESTEC STIHL 1L 5X22.69 113.45 GALEATA CAUCIUC 12L 5X18.49 92.45 DIX FLEXIUS 125X6X22.23 10X2.95 29.5 FOARFECA CURATAT POMI 2X19.33 38.66
